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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 60 26 100 11 45 140 44 0 0 20 202 32 2
45 60 100 38 45 85 34 54 30 10 101 28 1
62 60 95 23 81 100 40 40 403 24 1

4.40


17

89

CATHRYN
CAMPBELL
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 10 31 53 18 25 21 30 20 30 26 19433
26 30 43 85 11 81 37 41 59 8827
45 45 85 40 27 10 40 40 16924




12

52

LOUISE
LOXTON
SOM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 100 26 41 100 22 7 59 40 26 1430 2
27 26 3 60 22 81 41 26 81 13427
41 100 60 41 45 40 23 82 19 10 40 402 32 1
81 61 100 41 45 38 67 68 683 24 1
53 85 22 41 100 40 78 32 10 32 8 83 33 1

5.00




16

14

LISA
PROWSE
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 43 24 45 55 55 55 60 36 68 683 30
92 41 26 25 44 55 140 20 18 40 401 28 1
81 30 28 22 45 33 41 45 29 76 7130
63 81 100 80 57 60 40 15 524 1
85 39 15 39 42 22 43 38 60 99 1930

2.40


16

97

NATALIE
WADHAM
SOM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 45 41 100 81 121 91 913 21 2
39 43 26 30 85 85 21 45 87 0 4030
41 7 45 41 45 81 70 70 38 63 633 30
85 81 22 65 100 22 86 40 402 23 1

3.21


18

88

FELICIA
BLAY
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

47 83 45 41 30 45 60 15021
45 80 60 58 45 81 64 64 0 4 41 28
62 45 26 26 21 45 55 45 44 52 8030

100 26 68 55 63 21 29 13921 1

1.00




16

35

KAY
BISSET
SOM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

7 60 41 70 60 81 60 37 25 21 3930
60 45 44 45 45 60 60 21 22 39 50 1033

100 66 43 25 41 95 59 27 45 453 27 1
53 37 100 81 100 94 0 36 361 22 2
80 28 45 27 45 3 43 85 61 52 32 321 31

3.00




17

17

LINDA
BELLINGHAM
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 81 100 22 60 45 26 22 40 402 29 1
123 66 41 26 41 7 43 44 40 31 3 36 363 36 1
60 47 28 121 79 13 93 40 2024 1
41 59 30 100 60 7 5 85 11424 1
27 85 40 40 26 43 100 44 64 16 1630 1

5.44


16

47

BARBARA
DYKE
SOM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100100 41 66 28 83 22 8 4 2 2 22 35 2
45 45 81 66 26 55 45 26 44 52 0 16 163 36
30 38 60 60 60 45 60 28 100 10 5 0 536 1
30 60 26 45 60 70 45 125 30 10 102 29 1

4.25


14

70

TRINA
PERRY
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

39 23 22 3 60 73 22 11 3 30 26 28 16136
60 72 45 43 24 70 17 26 59 14 31 4033
45 28 66 43 85 66 77 51 2 22 0 0 162 38
35 58 33 60 60 45 11 26 66 10727


12

66

MARIANNE
BISSET
SOM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

75 11 25 36 41 40 83 95 43 32 0 0 742
33 71 41 45 45 12 95 57 62 40 403 30
25 45 97 54 45 41 95 9921
13 29 30 41 60 45 100 45 45 85 6 233 1

1.00




15

05

WENDY
LAMB
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset WB - Felicia Blay 18.88 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 121 45 81 45 85 31 42 20 15 0 0 53 42 1
60 45 36 60 22 5 82 41 80 35 3530
60 100 83 80 140 22 16 162 20 2
40 85 55 45 28 80 45 47 18 38 0 20 202 35

3.61


15

50

DONNA
GULLOCK
SOM

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
Sets

1
 OP:  Somerset WB - Donna Gullock 15.50 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Cathryn Campbell W 3 0 17.89 4.40 1503 84 3 1 0 4+0
Lisa Prowse W 3 2 16.14 5.00 2357 146 5 0 0 5+0
Felicia Blay W 3 1 18.88 3.21 1964 104 3 0 0 3+0
Linda Bellingham W 3 2 17.17 3.00 2456 143 3 0 0 3+0
Trina Perry W 3 1 14.70 4.25 1999 136 4 0 0 4+0
Wendy Lamb L 1 3 15.05 1.00 1896 126 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS W 16 9 16.47 - 12175 739 19 1 0 20+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Somerset WB
Louise Loxton L 0 3 12.52 0.00 1052 84 0 0 0 0+0
Natalie Wadham L 2 3 16.97 2.40 2410 142 1 1 0 2+0
Kay Bisset L 1 3 16.35 1.00 1635 100 1 0 0 1+0
Barbara Dyke L 2 3 16.47 5.44 2355 143 5 0 0 5+0
Marianne Bisset L 1 3 12.66 0.00 1696 134 0 0 0 0+0
Donna Gullock W 3 1 15.50 3.61 1969 127 2 1 0 3+0
TOTALS L 9 16 15.23 - 11117 730 9 2 0 11+0
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